
Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women 
 Revised Tentative Time Table 

(2022-2023) 
3

rd
  Semester B.Tech. (MAE-I) (w.e.f. 24

th
 August, 2022)                Room No.: M-301 (MAE Block)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   

 

 

      Urfi Khan              (Prof. N. R. Chauhan) 

TimeTable In-Charge              HOD, MAE  

Time 

9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11-12 AM 12-1.00  PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Day 

Monday SOM SOM PT-1 PT-1  PT-1 DS DS 

Tuesday 
SOM lab (M2) 

PT Lab (M1) 
DS Lab (M1)  

TE Lab (M2) 

SOM lab (M1) 
 

Wednesday NTE  NTE  TE-1 TE-1  SOM 
 

DS 

 

DBMS 

Thursday 

TE Lab (M1) 

MDr Lab (M2) 

 

MDr Lab (M1) 

PT Lab (M2) 

 

  DBMS Lab 

Friday DS Lab (M2) TE-1 NTE   DBMS DBMS 

Sub. Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

BMA-201 PT -1                                Production Technology-1 Dr. Deepti Chhabra 

BMA-203 SOM                                Strengthh of Materials Dr. Shipra Aggarwal 

BMA-205 TE -1                               Thermal Engineering-1 Dr. O.K.Singh 

BAS-205 NTE                                Numerical Technique for Engineers  Mr. Urfi Khan 

BCS- 201 DS                                   Data Structure Ms. Kavya Gupta 
BIT- 201 DBMS                             Data Base Mgmt. Systems (MAE I&II) Ms. Rashmi Raj 
BMA-201 PT -1 Lab                        Production Technology-1 Dr. Deepti Chhabra 

BMA-203 SOM Lab                        Strengthh of Material lab Dr. Shipra Aggarwal  

BMA-205 TE lab                             Thermal Engineering lab Dr. O.K. Singh  

BMA-207 MDr  Lab                        Machine Drawing Lab Mr. Ravinder Kumar (M2), Ms. Santwana Mishra (M1) 

BCS- 201 DS Lab                            Data Structure Lab Dr. Nonita Sharma 
BIT- 201 DBMS Lab                      Data Base Mgmt. Systems (MAE I&II) Dr. Gaurav Indra 



Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women 
 Revised Tentative Time Table 

(2022-2023) 
3

rd
  Semester B.Tech. (MAE-II) (w.e.f. 24

th
 August, 2022)     Room No.: M-301 (MAE Block)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   

  

      Urfi Khan              (Prof. N. R. Chauhan)  

 TimeTable In-Charge              HOD, MAE 

     

Time 

9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11-12 AM 12-1.00  PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Day 

Monday DS Lab (M3) 

SOM lab (M3) 

PT Lab (M4) 

 

DS 

TE Lab (M3) 

MDr Lab (M4) 

 

 

Tuesday SOM SOM TE-1 TE-1  NTE DS DS 

Wednesday DS Lab(M4) 

SOM lab (M4) 

PT Lab (M3) 

 

 

TE Lab (M4) 

MDr Lab (M3) 

 

 
DBMS 

Thursday NTE NTE PT-1 PT-1  TE-1 DBMS Lab 

Friday     SOM PT-1 DBMS DBMS 

Sub. Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

BMA-201 PT -1                                Production Technology-1 Prof. Manoj Soni 

BMA-203 SOM                                Strengthh of Materials Dr. Subhash Singh 

BMA-205 TE -1                               Thermal Engineering-1 Dr. O.K.Singh 

BAS-205 NTE                                Numerical Technique for Engineers f Mr. Urfi Khan 

BCS- 201 DS                                   Data Structure Ms. Kavya Gupta 
BIT- 201 DBMS                             Data Base Mgmt. Systems(MAE I&II) Ms. Rashmi Raj 
BMA-201 PT Lab                            Production Technology Lab Prof. Manoj Soni 

BMA-203 SOM Lab                        Strengthh of Material lab Dr. Subhash Singh 

BMA-205 TE lab                             Thermal Engineering lab Dr. O.K. Singh  

BMA-207 MDr  Lab                        Machine Drawing Lab Ms. Ranjana (M3), Ms. Dhanishta (M4) 

BCS- 201 DS Lab                            Data Structure Lab Ms. Kavya Gupta(M3)/ Dr. Nonita Sharma(M4) 
BIT- 201 DBMS Lab                      Data Base Mgmt. Systems lab(MAE I&II) Dr. Gaurav Indra 



Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women 
 Revised Tentative Time Table 

(2022-2023) 
5

th
 Semester B.Tech. (MAE-I) (w.e.f. 24

th
 August, 2022)                 Room No. M-202 (MAE Block) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      Urfi Khan              (Prof. N. R. Chauhan) 

TimeTable In-Charge              HOD, MAE  

 

 

Time 
9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11-12 AM 12-1.00  PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Day 

Monday AI AI FMHM FMHM  PEHV PEHV  

Tuesday MD MD AI AE MD   

Wednesday AE AE FMHM      

Thursday  

MD Lab (M1) 

AI Lab (M2) 

 

 PEHV 

FMHM Lab (M2) 

AE Lab (M1) 

 

Friday 

MD Lab (M2) 

FMHM Lab (M1) 

 

AE Lab (M2) 

AI Lab (M1) 
    

Sub. Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

BMA-301 MD                    Machine Design Prof. R.A. Khan 

BMA-303 FMHM              Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines Mr. Ravinder Kumar 

BMA-305 AE                     Automobile Engineering Dr. Vivek Chawla 

BMA-315 AI                     Artificial Intelligence Dr. Subhash Singh 

HMC PEHV               Profesional Ethics & Human Values  ASH Faculty 

BMA-301 MD Lab            Machine Design  - Lab Prof. R.A. Khan 

BMA-303 FMHM Lab      Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines Lab Mr. Ravinder Kumar 

BMA-305 AE Lab            Automobile Engineering Lab Dr. Vivek Chawla 

BMA-315 AI Lab             Artificial Intelligence Lab Dr. Subhash Singh 



 

Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women 
 Revised Tentative Time Table 

(2022-2023) 
5

th
 Semester B.Tech. (MAE-II) (w.e.f. 24

th
 August, 2022)                 Room No. M-201 (MAE Block) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Urfi Khan              (Prof. N. R. Chauhan) 

TimeTable In-Charge              HOD, MAE  

 

Time 
9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11-12 AM 12-1.00  PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Day 

Monday 

MD Lab (M3) 

FMHM Lab (M4) 

 

AE Lab (M3) 

AI Lab (M4) 

 

 PEHV PEHV  

Tuesday 

AE Lab (M4) 

AI Lab (M3) 

 

MD Lab (M4) 

FMHM Lab (M3) 

 

    

Wednesday         

Thursday MD MD FMHM FMHM  PEHV AI AI 

Friday AE AE  FMHM MD  AE AI  

Sub. Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

BMA-301 MD                    Machine Design Prof. R.A. Khan 

BMA-303 FMHM              Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines Mr. Ravinder Kumar 

BMA-305 AE                     Automobile Engineering Dr. Vivek Chawla 

BMA-315 AI                     Artificial Intelligence Prof. Arvind Kumar Jayant 

HMC PEHV               Profesional Ethics & Human Values  ASH Faculty 

BMA-301 MD Lab            Machine Design  - Lab Prof. R.A. Khan 

BMA-303 FMHM Lab      Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulic Machines Lab Mr. Ravinder Kumar 

BMA-305 AE Lab            Automobile Engineering Lab Dr. Vivek Chawla 

BMA-315 AI Lab             Artificial Intelligence Lab Prof. Arvind Kumar Jayant 



Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women 
 Revised Tentative Time Table 

(2022-2023) 
7

th
 Semester B.Tech. (MAE) (w.e.f. 24

th
 August, 2022)                                                                                    Room No. M-306 (MAE Block) 

 

 

 

   

   

   

    

 

 

 

 

 

Urfi Khan              (Prof. N. R. Chauhan) 

TimeTable In-Charge              HOD, MAE  

 

Time 
9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11-12 AM 12-1.00  PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM 4-5 PM 

Day 

Monday IoT IoT MCT MCT IoT Lab (M1) 
SGM SGM 

MLME 

Tuesday FMS FMS FEA FEA  
SGM  

SGM Lab (M2) 
MLME 

Wednesday FMS Lab  
MCT Lab (M1) 

FEA Lab (M3) 
 MCT FEA FMS 

Thursday 
SGM Lab (M1) MCT Lab (M2) 

FEA Lab (M1) 
 IoT 

MCT Lab (M3) 

FEA Lab (M2) MLME Lab 

Friday  IoT Lab (M2)   

Sub. Code Subject Name Faculty 

BMA- 401 FEA                  Finite Element Analysis Dr. Shipra Aggarwal 

BMA- 403 MCT                 Mechatronics  Prof. N.R Chauhan 

BMA- 411 FMS                 Flexible Manufacturing System Prof. Manoj Soni 

BMA- 429  IoT                   Internet of Things Dr. Deepti Chhabra 

BMA- 431 SGM                Sustainable & Green Manufacturing Prof. Arvind Kumar Jayant 

BMA- 433 MLME             Machine Learning for Mechanical Engineering Dr. Pooja Bhati 

BMA- 401 FEA Lab          Finite Element Analysis Lab Dr. Shipra Aggarwal 

BMA- 403 MCT Lab         Mechatronics Lab Prof. N.R Chauhan /Mr. Urfi Khan 

BMA- 411 FMS Lab         Flexible Manufacturing System Lab Prof. Manoj Soni 

BMA- 429 IoT  Lab          Internet of Things Lab Dr. Deepti Chhabra 

BMA- 431 SGM Lab        Sustainable & Green Manufacturing Lab Prof. Arvind Kumar Jayant 

BMA- 433 MLME Lab     Machine Learning for Mechanical Engineering Lab Dr. Pooja Bhati 


